Catalog HY13-1552-001/NA,EU
Hydraulics
Volume Control
Overhead Style Power Units
Series EL-Paks
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Hydraulic Pump/Motor Division
Greeneville, Tennessee

B79
B
Ordering Information
Omit If Not Omit If Not Omit If Not Omit If Not
Required Required Required Required
P X
Directional Manapak Control Accessories Special
Control Valve Valves Modifications
“X” Indicates
Special Modifications
have been specified
Ordering Valve Model NFPA Nominal Solenoid Circuit
Code Number Mounting Flow Operator SymbolPad (GPM) 110VAC
Single
E D31VW20B4NYCF D05H 20 (Spring
Return)
Double
F D31VW1C4NYCF D05H 20 (Spring
Centered)
Double
G D31VW4C4NYCF D05H 20 (Spring
Centered)
H D31VW20D4NYCF D05H 20
Double
(Detent)
Single
J D61VW1B4NYCF D08 50 (Spring